www.3peakic.com.cn Rev.A.4
1 / 28
LMV321TP/LMV358TP/LMV324TP
40-μA, 1.27-MHz, Micro-Power
Rail-to-Rail I/O Op Amps
Features
 Stable 1.27 MHz GBWP with Low IQ of Only 40
μA Typical per Amplifier

LMV321TP/LMV358TP/LMV324TP
40-μA, 1.27-MHz, Micro-Power Rail-to-Rail I/O Op Amps
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package
Marking
Information
MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
LMV321TP-CR −40 to 125°C SOT353 (SC70-5) AC4 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
LMV321TP-TR −40 to 125°C SOT23-5 AT4 MSL1 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
LMV358TP-SR −40 to 125°C SOP8 A42S MSL3 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
LMV358TP-VR −40 to 125°C MSOP8 A42V MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
LMV358TP-FR −40 to 125°C DFN2X2-8 A42 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
LMV324TP-SR −40 to 125°C SOP14 A44S MSL3 Tape and Reel, 2500 Green
LMV324TP-TR −40 to 125°C TSSOP14 A44T MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
www.3peakic.com.cn Rev.A.4
28 / 28